
VERSION 1  2025 NMYC SAILING PROGRAM 23/12/2024

Boat Class Colour Key : IOM RM

6M DF

Day Date Club Event Class Eastern District Event Class Club National Event Class Club

January

Thurs 02/01/25 IOM Thurs A1 IOM

Sat 04/01/25 DF Sat A1 DF

Tues 07/01/25 6M Tues A1 6M

Thurs 09/01/25 RM Thurs A1 RM

Sat 11/01/25 IOM Winter  1 IOM

Tues 14/01/25 DF Tues A2 DF

Thurs 16/01/25 IOM Thurs A2 IOM

Sat 18/01/25 DF Sat A2 DF

Tues 21/01/25 6M Tues A2 6M

Thurs 23/01/25 RM Thurs A2 RM

Sat 25/01/25 IOM Winter 2 IOM

Thurs 28/01/25 DF Tues A3 DF

Thurs 30/01/25 IOM Thurs A3 IOM

February

Sat 01/02/25 DF Sat A3 DF

Tues 04/02/25 6M Tues A3 6M

Thurs 06/02/25 RM Thurs A3 RM

Sat 08/02/25 IOM Winter 3 IOM

Tues 11/02/25 DF Tues A4 DF

Thurs 13/02/25 IOM Thurs A4 IOM

Sat 15/02/25 DF Sat A4 DF

Tues 18/02/25 6M Tues A4 6M

Thurs 20/02/25 RM Thurs A4 RM

Sat 22/02/25 IOM Winter 4 IOM
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Boat Class Colour Key : IOM RM

6M DF

Day Date Club Event Class Eastern District Event Class Club National Event Class Club

Tues 25/02/25 DF Tues A5 DF

Thurs 27/02/25 IOM Thurs  A5 IOM

March

Sat 01/03/25 DF Sat A5 DF

Tues 04/03/25 6M Tues A5 6M

Thurs 06/03/25 RM Thurs A5 RM

Sat 08/03/25 IOM Winter 5 IOM

Tues 11/03/25 DF Tues A6 DF

Thurs 13/03/25 IOM Thurs A6 IOM

Sat 15/03/25 DF Sat A6 DF

Tues 18/03/25 6M Tues A6 6M

Thurs 20/03/25 RM Thurs A6 RM

Sat 22/03/25 Yare Cup Open EDCS 1 IOM NMYC

Tues 25/03/25 DF Tues A7 DF

Thurs 27/03/25 IOM Thurs A7 IOM

Sat 29/03/25 DF Sat A7 DF

April

Tues 01/04/25 6M Tues A7 6M

Thurs 03/04/25 RM Thurs A7 RM

Sat 05/04/25 IOM Winter 6 IOM IOM Open EDCS 2 IOM Huntingdon

Tues 08/04/25 DF Tues A8 DF

Thurs 10/04/25 IOM Thurs A8 IOM

Sat 12/04/25 DF Sat A8 DF

Sun 13/04/25 6M Open Shearwater Trophy 

EDCS 1

6M Broads RYC
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Boat Class Colour Key : IOM RM

6M DF

Day Date Club Event Class Eastern District Event Class Club National Event Class Club

Tues 15/04/25 6M Tues A8 6M

Thurs 17/04/25 RM Thurs A8 RM

Sat 19/04/25 DF95 Open EDCS 1 DF NMYC IOM Nationals IOM Lincoln

Sun 20/04/25 IOM Nationals IOM Lincoln

Mon 21/04/25 IOM Nationals IOM Lincoln

Tues 22/04/25 DF Tues A9 DF

Thurs 24/04/25 IOM Thurs A9 IOM

Sat 26/04/25 DF Sat A9 DF

Sun 27/04/25 ED Team Championship IOM NMYC

Tues 29/04/25 6M Tues A9 6M

May

Thurs 01/05/25 RM Thurs A9 RM

Sat 03/05/25 IOM Spring 1 IOM

Mon 05/05/25 6M Open Tomlinson Vase 

EDCS 2

6M

Harwich & 

Dovercourt MBC

Tues 06/05/25 DF Tues A10 DF

Thurs 08/05/25 IOM Thurs A10 IOM

Fri 09/05/25

Sat 10/05/25 DF Sat A10 DF

Sun 11/05/25 IOM Open Thames Trophy IOM Coalhouse Fort 

RYC
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Tues 13/05/25 6M Tues A10 6M

Thurs 15/05/25 RM Thurs A10 RM

Sat 17/05/25 IOM Spring 2 IOM 6M National Championship 6M NMYC 6M National Championship 6M NMYC

Sun 18/05/25 6M National Championship 6M NMYC 6M National Championship 6M NMYC

Tues 20/05/25 DF Tues A11 DF

Thurs 22/05/23 IOM Thurs A11 IOM

Sat 24/05/25 DF Sat A11 DF

Tues 27/05/25 6M Tues A11 6M

Thurs 29/05/25 RM Thurs A11 RM

Sat 31/05/25 IOM Spring 3 IOM

June

Sun 01/06/25 DF65 ED Championship DF Coalhouse Fort

Tues 03/06/25 DF Tues A12 DF

Thurs 05/06/25 IOM Thurs A12 IOM

Sat 07/06/25 DF Sat A12 DF 10R Nationals 10R Datchet

08/06/25 10R Nationals 10R Datchet

Tues 10/06/25 6M Tues A12 6M

Thurs 12/06/25 RM Thurs A12 RM

Sat 14/06/25 IOM Spring 4 IOM

Tues 17/06/25 DF Tues A13 DF

Thurs 19/06/25 IOM Thurs A13 IOM

Sat 21/06/25 DF Sat A13 DF

Tues 24/06/25 6M Tues A13 6M

Thurs 26/06/25 RM Thurs A13 RM

Sat 28/06/25 IOM Spring 5 IOM
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Boat Class Colour Key : IOM RM

6M DF

Day Date Club Event Class Eastern District Event Class Club National Event Class Club

July

Tues 01/07/25 DF Tues B1 DF

Thurs 03/07/25 IOM Thurs B1 IOM

Sat 05/07/25 DF Sat B1 DF

Tues 08/07/25 6M Tues B1 6M

Thurs 10/07/25 RM Thurs B1 RM

Sat 12/07/25 IOM Summer 1 IOM

Tues 15/07/25 DF Thurs B2 DF

Thurs 17/07/25 IOM Thurs B2 IOM

Sat 19/07/25 DF Sat B2 DF RM Nationals RM Manor Park

20/07/25 RM Nationals RM Manor Park

Tues 22/07/25 6M Tues B2 6M

Thurs 24/07/25 RM Thurs B2 RM

Sat 26/07/25 IOM Summer 2 IOM

Tues 29/07/25 DF Tues B2 DF

Thurs 31/08/25 IOM Thurs B3 IOM

August

Sat 02/08/25 DF Sat B3 DF

Tues 05/08/25 6M Tues B3 6M

Thurs 07/08/25 RM Thurs B3 RM

Sat 09/08/25 IOM Summer 3 IOM

Tues 12/08/25 DF Tues B3 DF

Thurs 14/08/25 IOM Thurs B4 IOM

Sat 16/08/25 DF Sat B4 DF

Tues 19/08/25 6M Tues B4 6M
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Day Date Club Event Class Eastern District Event Class Club National Event Class Club

Thurs 21/08/25 RM Thurs B4 RM

Sat 23/08/25 IOM Summer 4 IOM

Tues 26/08/25 DF Tues B4 DF

Thurs 28/08/25 IOM Thurs B5 IOM

Sat 30/08/25 DF Sat B5 DF

September

Tues 02/09/25 6M Tues B5 6M

Thurs 04/09/25 RM Thurs B5 RM

Sat 06/09/25 6M Open EDCS 3 6M NMYC

Sun 07/09/25 DF95 Open EDCS 2 DF Coalhouse Fort

Tues 09/09/25 DF Tues B5 DF

Thurs 11/09/25 IOM Thurs B6 IOM

Sat 13/09/25 DF Sat B6 DF

Tue 16/09/25 6M Tues B6 6M

Thurs 18/09/25 RM Thurs B6 RM

Sat 20/09/25 IOM Autumn 1 IOM

Sun 21/09/25 IOM Open Norfolk Trophy 

EDCS 3

IOM Broads RYC

Tues 23/09/25 DF Tues B6 DF

Thurs 25/09/25 IOM Thurs B7 IOM

Sat 27/09/25 DF Sat B7 DF

Sun 28/09/25 IOM Open Oliver Lee EDCS 4 IOM Chelmsford RYC

Tues 30/09/25 6M Tues B7 6M

October

Page 6 of 8



VERSION 1  2025 NMYC SAILING PROGRAM 23/12/2024

Boat Class Colour Key : IOM RM
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Day Date Club Event Class Eastern District Event Class Club National Event Class Club

Thurs 02/10/25 RM Thurs B7 RM

Sat 04/10/25 Free sailing DF95 Open EDCS 3 DF Huntingdon RYC

Sun 06/10/24

Tues 07/10/25 DF Tues B7 DF

Thurs 09/10/25 IOM Thurs B8 IOM

Sat 11/10/25 DF Sat B8 DF

Tues 14/10/25 6M Tues B8 6M

Thurs 16/10/25 RM Thurs B8 RM

Sat 18/10/25 IOM Autumn 2 IOM

Tues 21/10/25 DF Tues B8 DF

Thurs 23/10/25 IOM Thurs B9 IOM

Sat 25/10/25 RM Open Whitlingham Cup RM NMYC

Tues 28/10/25 6M Tues B9 6M

Thurs 30/10/25 RM Thurs B9 RM

November

Sat 01/11/25 IOM Autumn 3 IOM ED AGM

Sun 02/11/25 36" Nationals 36" Bourneville

Tues 04/11/25 DF Tues B9 DF

Thurs 06/11/25 IOM Thurs B10 IOM

Sat 08/11/25 DF Sat B9 DF NMYC AGM

Tues 11/11/25 6M B10 6M

Thurs 13/11/25 RM Thurs B10 RM

Sat 15/11/25 IOM Autumn 4 IOM

Tues 18/11/25 DF Tues B10 DF

Thurs 20/11/25 IOM Thurs B11 IOM

Page 7 of 8



VERSION 1  2025 NMYC SAILING PROGRAM 23/12/2024

Boat Class Colour Key : IOM RM
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Day Date Club Event Class Eastern District Event Class Club National Event Class Club

Sat 22/11/25 DF Sat B10 DF

Sun 23/11/25 IOM Open Coventry Trophy 

EDCS 5

IOM Coalhouse Fort

Tues 25/11/25 6M B11 6M

Thurs 27/11/25 RM Thurs B11 RM

Sat 29/11/25 IOM Autumn 5 IOM

December

Tues 02/12/25 DF Tues B11 DF

Thurs 04/12/25 IOM Thurs B12 IOM

Sat 06/12/25 DF Sat B11 DF

Tues 09/12/25 6M B12 6M

Thurs 11/12/25 RM Thurs B12 RM

Sat 13/12/25 Presentation Lunch

Tues 16/12/25

Thurs 18/12/25

Sat 20/12/25

Tues 22/12/25

Thurs 24/12/25

Sat 27/12/25 Xmas Mini IOM
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